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1. Regular AEseeeDents:
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5. Transfers & Adjustments:
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R,OVO RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

2005 Proposed Budget Worksheet

Item Iten
No Description

2004
Amount

Budgeted

2004
Anount

Erq>ended

2004
IUem

Balance

2005
Proposed
Budget

I
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Roberts ilr., Stanley H.
Salary
Social Security
Retireurent
Travel Er<pense

Giles, Sheroan A.
SaIary
Social Security
RetsireDent
Travel E:<pense

Gordon, David Ralmound
9 SaIary

10 Social Security
11 Travel E>q>ense

L2 Insurance Premiuns
13 Contractual Services
L4 SEate Engineerrs AsDt
15 Office Etq)enEe '-ott<' h^)
16 Telephone Erq)ense
L7 Costarittee Erq)ense
18 Annual Report
Lg Equipment ExPense ; ,(?te-
20 Miscellaneous Et<pense

54,458.00
4 ,166 .00
7,165.00
1,500.00

26 ,548.00
2, 031. 00
3,409.00
2 ,7 00 .00

9,055.00
694.00
500.00

18,500.00
2, 500.00
9, 803.00
2 , 400 .00
1,000.00
5,400.00

600.00
3,400.00
3,060.00

55, 949 . 00
4,235.5t
7 ,829 .L8

7 62.86

27,273.00
2,029 .OL
3, 813.94
L,640 .45

9,055.00
593.47
460 .67

L9 ,514.34
2,596 .00
9,803.00
4, r35 .7 6

433.00
6.64
0.00
0.00

950.00

-1,491.00
-59.51

-553.18
737 .L4

-725.00
L.99

-404.94
1,059.55

0.00
0.53

139.33

-L, OL4 .34
-95.00

0.00
-L,735.7 6

567.00
5,393.35

500.00
3,400.00
2, 100.00

5ct 7't 2
#ry

-

4 3A5

,/, bcC.

Totals: 159,000.00 151,200.83
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1*o.ro 
Rr\rER DrsrRrBUTro* s"sttA

2004 Budget E:<penditures

2004 2004
Asount Amount

Budgeted E:qtended

Page 2

Xtem IEeD
No Description

2004
Itesl

Balance

1
2

3

4

5
6

7

8

9

10
1L

Roberts ilr., Stanley H.
SaIary
Socia1 Seeurity
Retirement
Travel E:q)ense

Giles, Sbernaa A.
Salary
Social Security
Retireneat
Travel Erq)eDEe

Gordon, David Raynound
SaIary
Social Security
Travel E:q)enae

L2 Insurance Preniuns
13 Co[tractual Services
L4 St,ate Engineerts AsDt
15 Office E:q)eaae
15 Telepboae E:q)ense
L7 Co@ittee E)q)ense
18 Annual Report
19 Bquipmeat E:q)ense
20 Miscellaneous Er<pease

54,458. 00
4 , L66 .00
7 ,L66.00
1,500.00

25, 548. 00
2, 031. 00
3,409 . 00
2,700.00

9, 055. 00
594.00
500.00

18,500.00
2, 500 . 00
9, 803 . 00
2,400.00
1, 000.00
5,400 . 00

500.00
3,400.00
3, 050 .00

55,949.00
4,235.5L
7 ,829.L8

7 62.85

27 ,273.00
2,029.0L
3, 813 .94
L,640.45

9, 055.00
693.47
460.67

L9 ,5L4.34
2,596.00
9,803.00

,.4,L35 .7 6
/ 433. oo<> 6.64

0.00
0 .00

960.00

-1,491-.00
-59.5X

-553.18
737.L4

-725 .00
1. 99

-404.94
1,059.55

0.00
0.s3

139.33

-L,0L4 .34
-95.00

0.00
-L,735 .7 6

567.00
5,393.35

500.00
3,400.00
2,100.00

t t-7Lo. A6
<'taJi
&

Totals: 159,000.00 151,200.83

PROVO RTVER DISTRIBI'TION SYSTIII
2004 Total AsEeesuent Amount : $155,000.00

7 ,799.L7



1*ouo Rr\rER DrsrRrBltrrou svsrsnA
2004 DeliBquent water Aasessnents

AccounE Billing Entity
lifirmber Billing Coutact

Page 3

101599

101731

LOL732

101733

t0]-740

101758

L0L77 6

10L791

101812

101 815

101833

10183 s

101867

10187 5

L0L877

101887

10189 0

K}II'DSEN, A}IDREW

SOI'TE KAMAS IRRIGATION CO

BIESEIJ, DEIJOY

WASETNGTON IRRIGATIOIS CO

C/O IIRE, DAVTD

SI'IIRISE IRRIGATION CO

BISEIJ, DELOY

BAI'M, ISAAC R.

GIIIES, MRS AFTON
BISEL, DELOY

RETI'RIIED UAII, 02-13.01
GIBBS, ENNIS

MIIRRI , GIIYC&MARYA

I'NKNOT{N OwlIER

CH,ARIJESTOII IRRIGATION CO

BROADIIEAD, BARBARA E

IJINCOIJN RBAIJTY

REMINqD, GR.AIIT

DAVIS, RICIIARD

DAVIS, RICE,ARD

DAVIS, RICIIARD

DAVIS, RICIIARD

DAVIS, RICITARD

Aoount Due

81.35

2,752.45

329.00

L,L90.79

30.00

395.90

77.56

L57.L4

141. 81

4L5.7L

15.57

32.52

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00



^RROVO 
RrVER DTSTRTBUTTON SYSTEI{

\ oefinquent l{Iater AaaessDerrtsA

Billing Eatity
Bitling Contact

Page 4

Aecount
NuEber Amount Due

10 1894

101919

L0L924

L0L925

10193 1

101935

L0L947

1019 55

x0 19 57

1019 58

101959

101955

102905

10291L

102 915

L02920

L02926

BECK, LARRY R.

Unknown

Unknown OryTrer

BATE, MARIIJTAT

CSRISTENSEN, VAI'DIS B

MS iTEA}INETTE C REED

ROBERTS, SfADIIJBY E

ROBERTS, STAITIJEY H

KING, VAIJ WARREN

ROBERTS, STAIILEY H

ROBERTS' STAIIITEY H

ROBERTS, STAIILEY E

IJOMBARDI , SAI,I,Y ANN

FAIIIIrY TRUST

CO TRUSTEE WITE

x5 .50

L08.22

15 .50

14.85

L5 .57
CIIRISTENSENGAIJE K

SOUTH KAMAS IRRIG. CO.
c/o DELOY BrssEr.

SI'IIRISE IRRIGATION CO.

BISEIJ, DELOY

WASATCE MOI'IITAIN WATER COMPATiTY

CLARK, RICIIARD OWEN & PENIIY CIIRISTOFFERSON

x5 .50

15.50

75.0L

33.79

15 .50

15 .50

77.74

132.50

30.00

80.39

47 .25

30.00PROCTOR, UICHAEI, K & SUSAII S



^RROVO 
RrVBR DTSTRTBUTToN sYsrEl[

'4 D"linqoeDt water AssessnentEA

Account Billing EntitY
litunber Bitling Contaqt

Page 5

AEount Due

L02928 T.K. ASSOCIATES LLC 30.00

Total Anount Due : 6,560.22


